
Reunions
Friday

Saturday

Sunday

14:00-18:00

08:00-10:00

18:00-20:00

10:00-10:30

20:00-22:00

11:00-17:00

09:00 - 10:00

22:00-late

18:15-19:00

10:00 - 11:00

Arrivals & check in

College brunch

Dinner at Spags

Tour of LRC

College Bar & Quiz

Free time & activities

Breakfast

Klute

Sparkling reception

Check out & free time

19:00-21:00

21:00-23:00

Formal dinner

College Bar & Bailey Room


